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2024 - 2025 Riverview School Calendar
AUGUST, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024 No School - Teachers Institute
Monday, August 12, 2024 Meet the Teacher Night 5:30 - 7:00
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 No School - Teachers Institute
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 First Day of School
SEPTEMBER, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024 No School - Labor Day
TBD Band Sign-Ups 3:30 - 5:00
TBD 1st Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home
TBD Vision & Hearing Screenings
TBD Fall Picture Day
Friday, September 27, 2024 11:30 Dismissal - School Improvement Day (MTHS Homecoming Parade)
OCTOBER, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024 No School - Teachers Institute (MTHS Joint In-Service)
TBD End of 1st Quarter
Monday, October 14, 2024 No School - Columbus Day
Thursday, October 24, 2024 11:30 Dismissal
Thursday, October 24, 2024 1st Quarter Report Cards Sent Home
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4 PM - 7 PM
Friday, October 25, 2024 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences 8 AM - 12 PM
TBD RETAKE Picture Day/Fall Sports & Activity Pictures
NOVEMBER, 2024
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 No School - Election Day
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 11:30 Dismissal - School Improvement Day
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, November 28, 2024 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 29, 2024 No School - Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER, 2024
TBD 2nd Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home
TBD Winter Music Program 6:00 PM
Friday, December 20, 2024 End of 2nd Quarter
Friday, December 20, 2024 11:30 Dismissal
December 23rd - 31st, 2024 No School - Winter Break
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JANUARY, 2025
January 1st - 3rd, 2025 No School - Winter Break
Monday, January 6, 2025 No School - Teachers Institute
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 School Resumes
TBD 2nd Quarter Report Cards Sent Home
Monday, January 20, 2025 No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
TBD Sports/Activity Picture Day
TBD Hearing & Vision Screening
FEBRUARY, 2025
TBD 3rd Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home
Thursday, February 13, 2025 11:30 Dismissal
Thursday, February 13, 2025 Parent/Teacher Conferences TBD
Friday, February 14, 2025 No School - Teachers Institute
Monday, February 17, 2025 No School - Presidents Day
MARCH, 2025
TBD End of 3rd Quarter
TBD 3rd Quarter Report Cards Sent Home
Friday, March 28, 2025 11:30 Dismissal
March 31st - April 4th, 2025 No School - Spring Break
APRIL, 2025
March 31st - April 4th, 2025 No School - Spring Break
TBD 4th Quarter - Progress Notes Sent Home
Friday, April 18, 2025 No School - Easter Break
Monday, April 21, 2025 No School - Easter Break
TBD Spring Music Concert
MAY, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025 No School - IESA Track Meet @ Eastside
Saturday, May 17, 2025 IESA Track Meet @ Eastside
Monday, May 26, 2025 No School - Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 11:30 Dismissal (Last Day of School - If No Emergency Days Used)
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Emergency Day #1
Thursday, May 29, 2025 Emergency Day #2
Friday, May 30, 2025 Emergency Day #3
Monday, June 2, 2025 Emergency Day #4
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Emergency DAy #5


